Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 03/11/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 2

Proposal ID: CM220PMS115980
Order No.: 252

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

Spec
No.

310

315

315

505

505

505

505

505

505

ATTD

ATTD

ATTD

Oversight/State Project No.: PM2S-011-F20, P401

Federal Project No.: PM02(461)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

10417
TACK COAT

10700
RUMBLE STRIP, ASPHALT

10701
LIQUID ASPHALT RUMBLE
STRIP COATING

13280
GUARDRAIL GR-MGS1

13286
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-
MGS2

13287

GUARDRAIL END
ANCHORAGE GR-MGS3

13288
GUARDRAIL HEIGHT
TRANSITION GR-MGS4

13315
GUARDRAIL TERMINAL GR-11

13320
GUARDRAIL GR-2

13401
GUARDRAIL GUARDRAIL MB-
3 TERMINAL GR-9

13401

GUARDRAIL MGS2 END
TERMINAL SITE
PREPARATION, 6'
MODERATE

13401

GUARDRAIL POST LEAVE-
ouT

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

18,465.000
GAL

52,241.000
LF

8,708.000
SY

11,512.500
LF

13.000
EA

9.000
EA

6.000
EA

1.000
EA

800.000
LF

1.000
EA

14.000
EA

200.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents




Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 03/11/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 3

Proposal ID: CM220PMS115980
Order No.: 252

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001

Oversight/State Project No.: PM2S-011-F20, P401

Federal Project No.: PM02(461)

Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Spec

Number  No.

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

505

ATTD

315

ATTD

315

317, 315

ATTD

ATTD

515

515

515

ATTD

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

13421
MEDIAN BARRIER MB-3

16242
AGGR. BASE MATL. TY. I ORI
NO. 21A OR 21B

16340
ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-9.5D

16368
PAVEMENT SHOULDER
WEDGE PREP.

16392
ASPH. CONC. TY. BM-25.0D

16403

STONE MATRIX ASPHALT
SMA-12.5 64E-22

16515
FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING 6"
DEEP MILLING

16515
FLEXIBLE PAVE. PLANING 8"
DEEP MILLING

16516

FLEXIBLE PAVE. TIE-IN
PLANING 0" - 2"

16522
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
PLANING 0" - 2"

16523
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
PLANING ABOVE 2" - 4"

24265

MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC
PM2S

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

4,450.000
LF

870.800
TON

2,601.660
TON

11,458.000
LF

18,116.210
TON

8,906.340
TON

574.930
SY

5,280.000
SY

2,645.870
SY

20,536.270
SY

64,983.600
SY

LUMP SUM

Unit Price Bid Amount
Dollars Cents Dollars Cents
LUMP SUM



Virginia Department of Transportation Date Printed: 03/11/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 4
Proposal ID: CM220PMS115980  Oversight/State Project No.: PM2S-011-F20, P401
Order No.: 252 Federal Project No.: PM02(461)
Contractor:
SECTION: 0001 REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal A . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line  Spec ltem 1D [LIPCPAITIEL
NIRRT e L Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0250 505 24600 19,225.000
REMOVE EXISTING LF
GUARDRAIL
0260 ATTD 49012 50.000
UTILITIES HAND DIG AND EA
INSTALL GUARDRAIL POST
0265 704 54078 550.000
TYPE B CLASS VI PVMT LINE LF
MRKG 12"
0270 704 54076 60,110.000
TYPE B CLASS VI PVMT LINE LF
MRKG 6"
0280 ATTD 54219 362.000
INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER EA
ASPHALT
0290 512 54430 60,110.000
TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A, 6" LF
0295 512 54436 550.000
TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A, LF
12"
Section: 0001 Total:
SECTION: 0002 ALTERNATE BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Spec ltem ID ApprO.XImate
NUTSET N o Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0300 ATTD 00306 1.000
SELECT MATERIAL TON
SHOULDER MAINTENANCE
MATERIAL
Section: 0002 Total:

Total Bid:







Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 03/11/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 2

Proposal ID: CM620PMB116021
Order No.: 642

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0010

0020

0030

0040

0050

0060

0070

0080

0090

0100

0110

0120

Spec
No.

310

315

ATTD

315

315

315

ATTD

315

515

515

ATTD

ATTD

Oversight/State Project No.: PM6B-966-F20,P401

Federal Project No.: PM06(399)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

10417
TACK COAT

10700
RUMBLE STRIP, ASPHALT

16242
AGGR. BASE MATL. TY. IOR I
NO. 21A OR 21B

16335
ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-9.5A

16350
ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-
12.5A

16355

ASPHALT CONC. TY. SM-
12.5D

16368
PAVEMENT SHOULDER
WEDGE PREP.

16393

ASPH. CONC. PATCH TY. IM-
19.0A

16516

FLEXIBLE PAVE. TIE-IN
PLANING 0" - 2"

16522
FLEXIBLE PAVEMENT
PLANING 0" - 2"

24262

PORTABLE TEMPORARY
RUMBLE STRIP ARRAY

24265
MAINTENANCE OF TRAFFIC

*kk

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

50,012.000
GAL

12,144.000
LF

3,930.670
TON

22,329.650
TON

5,092.250
TON

16,129.540
TON

115,000.000
LF

3,807.000
TON

70.400
SY

146,583.600
SY

116.000
DAY

LUMP SUM

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents

LUMP SUM



Virginia Department of Transportation

Date Printed: 03/11/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 3

Proposal ID: CM620PMB116021
Order No.: 642

Contractor:

SECTION: 0001
Cat Alt Set ID:

Proposal

Line

Number

0130

0140

0150

0160

0170

0180

0190

0200

0210

0220

0230

0240

Spec
No.

512

700

703

703

704

704

704

704

512

512

ATTD

704

Oversight/State Project No.: PM6B-966-F20,P401

Federal Project No.: PM06(399)

REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Mbr ID:

Item ID
Description

24282
FLAGGER SERVICE

51615

14/1 ENCLOSED COND.
CABLE

51912
LOOP SAW CUT 3/8"

51913
LOOP SAWCUT 5/8"

54032

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 4"

54037

TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 8"

54040
TYPE B CLASS | PVMT LINE
MRKG 12"

54042

TYPE B CLASS | PAVE. LINE
MARKING 24"

54105

ERADICATE EXIST. LINEAR
PVMT MARKING

54106
ERADICATE EXIST.
NONLINEAR PVMT MRKG

54219

INLAID PAVEMENT MARKER
ASPHALT

54400

PVMT MESSAGE MARK.
ONLY

Approximate
Quantity and
Units

2,299.000
HR

16,766.000
LF

6,194.000
LF

485.000
LF

261,492.000
LF

5,859.000
LF

230.000
LF

2,606.000
LF

22,182.000
LF

2,951.000
SF

1,089.000
EA

7.000
EA

Unit Price Bid Amount

Dollars Cents Dollars Cents




Virginia Department of Transportation Date Printed: 03/11/2020

Schedule of Iltems Page: 4
Proposal ID: CM620PMB116021  Oversight/State Project No.: PM6B-966-F20,P401
Order No.: 642 Federal Project No.: PM06(399)
Contractor:
SECTION: 0001 REGULAR BID ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line Spec ltem ID Appro_)(lmate
NIRRT e L Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0250 704 54401 4.000
PVMT MESSAGE MARK. EA
SCHOOL ZONE
0260 704 54404 2.000
PVMT MESSAGE MARK. R/R EA
CROSSING
0270 512 54428 181,889.000
TEMP. PVMT MRKG, TY. A, 4" LF
0280 704 54574 83.000
PVMT SYMB MRKG SGL EA
TURN ARROW TY B, CL |
0290 704 54577 7.000
PVMT SYMB MRKG DBL EA
TURN ARROW THRU/LT OR
RTTYB,CLI
0300 700 56021 375.000
1" PVC CONDUIT LF
Section: 0001 Total:
SECTION: 0002 ALTERNATE ITEMS
Cat Alt Set ID: Cat Alt Mbr ID:
Proposal . Unit Price Bid Amount
Line  Spec ltem ID ARproxiate
e o Quantity and
: Description Units Dollars  Cents Dollars  Cents
0310 ATTD 16243 1.000
SHOULDER MAINTENANCE TON
MATERIAL
Section: 0002 Total:

Total Bid:




